DOUBLE PUSH
BUTTON
BD
REV.03 / 05.03.2025
DOUBLE PUSH BUTTON
Technical Data
Ex “d” – Flameproof
Ex “t” – Dust ignition protection

code AZ AM VM VD BR PR
DOUBLE PUSH BUTTON
Codification Examples
& Accessories
CODIFICATION EXAMPLES
REV.03 / 05.03.2025 l p. 5 of 5
+ + + =
+ + + =
SGEX26BD
SGEX22BD
3/4NPSM
LENGTH
25MM
L
M22X1,5
LENGTH
25MM
N
11
20
VM
PR
SGEX26BDLVDVM11
SGEX22BDNPRPR20
ACCESSORIES
LOCK FOR PRESSED POSITION (for 3/4 NPSM or M22x1,5 thread)
The TRAVABD allows the button
to be locked in the pressed position.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CODE TRAVABD
+
+
VD
PR
G00 LIGA G05 STOP
CODE S3PL1
G01 DESLIGA G06 RESET
G02 ABRE G07 OPEN
G03 FECHA G08 CLOSE
G04 START G09
PRINTABLE AREA 33x19 mm
IDENTIFICATION PLATE (for M22x1,5 or 3/4 NPSM thread) DIMENSIONS (mm)